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（241225）_002Please note that the number of adjusting washers may not be the same as shown in the exploded views.
(Adjustment will vary with each individual product.)

# Part No. Description
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41

Handle Nut Plate
Screw
Handle Nut
Handle Knob Seal
Screw
Ball Bearing
Washer
Handle Knob
Handle Shank Assembly
Handle Assembly
Click Plate Retainer
Star Drag Click Plate
Washer
Click Pin
Click Spring
Star Drag
Star Drag Spring
Star Drag Nut
Star Drag Spacer
Drag Spring Washer
Bearing Washer
Ball Bearing
Washer
Cast Control Cap
Spacer B
Ball Bearing
O Ring
Clutch Button Attachment
O Ring
Screw
Ball Bearing
Retainer
Roller Clutch Bearing
A Side Plate Assembly
Roller Clutch Inner Tube
Pressure Plate
Drag Washer
Drive Gear
Drag Washer
Anti-Reverse Ratchet
Drive Shaft

14744
10RNG
10RMH
1472W
103E9
104VX
104FH
1472U
14A0F
14A0G
10KXV
10J1Y
148TE
10B27
10988
146LH
10A71
10A0B
10J1N
10D60
105PW
10EX8
13ZXU
146LD
1057Q
10S37
10LA9
146LE
1027V
1055J
105BP
144NV
1005E
14A0H
14016
146LG
1071T
13ZTQ
10CJ1
109BB
10T7U

BNT No.

6294
6230

4116
4187
6555

2120
4787

4938
4939

4699
4700
2127
15
2128
3927

2730
5806
5098

5857
5100
4194

5780

3546

4795
3483
6834

# Part No. Description
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Idle Gear Spring
Idle Gear Pin
Idle Gear A
Screw
Drive Shaft Retainer
Ball Bearing
Washer
Screw
O Ring
E Lock
Idle Gear C
Bushing
Worm Shaft
Washer
Level Wind Guard
Stabilizer Bar
Yoke Spring
Pinion Gear
Yoke
Screw
Clutch Cam Retainer
Clutch Cam
Clutch Pawl
Clutch Pawl Spring
Clutch Plate
Screw
Clutch Guard
E Lock
Washer
Frame Assembly
Washer
Screw
Washer
Washer
Washer
Screw
Screw
Screw
Clutch Bar Guide
Clutch Bar Assembly
Screw

10JDX
10HJF
146L8
10DSZ
146LK
10SAM
13PKS
10DR4
10SZ4
105NC
146L2
13ZTS
13ZTK
10GHF
10NFW
1480G
13T1T
146L6
13T1S
101CN
144P7
10SX6
105ZU
10N1Z
13TD4
1055A
146LF
105NB
10GA7
14A0J
13PKW
10SJV
10E7G
13PK5
13PKU
10LVL
10RL4
101GQ
146LB
14A0K
10U0S

BNT No.
4630
4631

7000

6837
7229
6839
6577
1672

6348
5111

7309

7311
6845

6539
4638
1465

5126

2717
6851

7007

4734
6180
5799

6037

# Part No. Description
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88
89
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

701

Level Wind Protector
Pawl Cap
Washer
Line Guide Pawl
O Ring
Line Guide Pawl Holder Assembly
Thumb Rest
Screw
Washer
Screw
O Ring
O Ring
Spool Clutch Pin
Spool Assembly
Bearing Retainer
O Ring
Spacer B
Brake Pipe Gear Assembly
Screw
O Ring
Dial Case Assembly
O Ring
Washer
Brake Case Cam
Brake Case Cam B
Screw
B Side Plate Cam Lever
Screw
BR Dial Gear
Washer
O Ring
BR Dial Assembly
BR Retainer
Screw
Damper Guide
Damper Spring
B Side Plate Assembly

Handle Knob Seal Remover (Accessory)

146L3
10FJB
10CFV
10211
108WQ
14A0L
146KU
13JXC
1484Y
13JRF
10E7H
147G0
10MD0
14A0M
10GEW
10LA8
1057S
100N4
10RMF
10E2J
14A0N
144NL
147W2
146KX
146KY
10E69
146KS
10PRT
14857
10SEJ
10FMT
14A0P
146KT
10MPS
10RLZ
148AW
14A0Q

14A1A

BNT No.

4874
4731
5892
4729

7009

5803

7325
4981
664
6290
6182
6416

6352

4982

6903
4984

6353
6200


